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Session 17 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

468 Women`s (54kg) TELI Anjani NEP
GOJKOVIC Bojana MNE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS RUHEN Carl F. UZB
USA
GER
ALG
ARG

PALVANOV Alisher
REESE Shawn Kale
KOPKE Susann
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
SERVIDE Roberto F.

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

469 Women`s (54kg) HUANG Hsiao Wen TPE
MORTENSEN Melissa DEN

RED RSC R3 2:31

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel ALG
KAZ
HUN
ARG
CAN

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
ALTAYEV Alisher
DR BEKI Piroska B.
SERVIDE Roberto F.
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:17

RED
BLUE

470 Women`s (54kg) LEHANE Jennifer IRL
KOVALCHUK Anastasiia UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN VERHOEVEN Jeffery A. CZE
POL
INA
KOR
UZB

GASPAR Antonin
MIETLA Kazimierz J.
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
CHO Jung Sook
PALVANOV Alisher

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

471 Women`s (54kg) LAKOTAR Hanna HUN
SYCHEVA Ekaterina ARM

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN Chia Chan KAZ
EST
AUS
GER
INA

ALTAYEV Alisher
PETERSON Jakov
RUHEN Carl F.
KOPKE Susann
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad

28:28
30:26
29:27
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

472 Women`s (60kg) VIITANEN Vilma FIN
OH Yeonji KOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG SERVIDE Roberto F. USA
ALG
UKR
UZB
PUR

REESE Shawn Kale
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
PALVANOV Alisher
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

473 Women`s (75kg) ENKHBAATAR Erdenetuya MGL
KHALZOVA Valentina KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE GASPAR Antonin EST
CAN
TPE
POL
KOR

PETERSON Jakov
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
LIN Chia Chan
MIETLA Kazimierz J.
CHO Jung Sook

25:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

474 Women`s (75kg) SATHOUD Ornella GHA
OROZCO Shirleidis COL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB PALVANOV Alisher ARG
ISR
ALG
AUS
POL

SERVIDE Roberto F.
KURGINIAN Artur
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
RUHEN Carl F.
MIETLA Kazimierz J.

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
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RED
BLUE

475 Women`s (75kg) ORTIZ Citlalli Vanessa MEX
SCHOENBERGER Irina Nicoletta GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali KOR
HUN
CAN
INA
TPE

CHO Jung Sook
DR BEKI Piroska B.
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
LIN Chia Chan

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

476 Women`s (75kg) PEREIRA Viviane BRA
MBATA Patricia Adanma Epelle NGR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV Alisher ISR
UZB
AUS
UKR
EST

KURGINIAN Artur
PALVANOV Alisher
RUHEN Carl F.
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
PETERSON Jakov

28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

477 Men`s (+92kg) ABRORIDINOV Muhammad TJK
GHADFA DRISSI EL AISSAOUI Ayoub ESP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn Kale PUR
KOR
ALG
CAN
CZE

FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
CHO Jung Sook
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
GASPAR Antonin

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

478 Men`s (+92kg) HAGAG Ahmed AUT
BAYIKEWUZI Danabieke CHN

RED WP 3:2 R1 2:00

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS RUHEN Carl F. HUN
ARG
PUR
KAZ
USA

DR BEKI Piroska B.
SERVIDE Roberto F.
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
ALTAYEV Alisher
REESE Shawn Kale

10:9
9:10

10:9
9:10

10:9

RED
BLUE

479 Men`s (+92kg) ROULIAS Stylianos GRE
HOLA George TGA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

INA ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad CAN
GER
TPE
AUS
UZB

VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
KOPKE Susann
LIN Chia Chan
RUHEN Carl F.
PALVANOV Alisher

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

480 Men`s (+92kg) LOVCHYNSKYI Dmytro UKR
PRATLJACIC Luka CRO

RED WP 4:1 R3 1:29

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel POL
ALG
KOR
ISR
KAZ

MIETLA Kazimierz J.
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
CHO Jung Sook
KURGINIAN Artur
ALTAYEV Alisher

30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27
30:27

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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